Diesel Engine Exhaust Spark Arrestors
DS-Chalwyn-CE224-1024-rev6
Overview
Chalwyn Spark Arrestors help mitigate the risk
of fire from the ignition of flammable materials
caused by spark emission from diesel engine
exhaust.
They are a basic but key safety feature for both

Product Range and Selection
Standard Spark Arrestor versions (SAA)
Designed for ‘in-line’ or ‘end of line’
installation.
A range of pipe diameter sizes available
Manufactured from 304L grade stainless
steel
Notes: When selecting a “clamp on” pipe arrangement, the tabulated data relates to the internal
bore of the spark arrestor pipe stubs. It is essential to select the correct spark for installation on a
PRODUCT
CODE
PIPE BORE
mm
PIPE BORE
INCHES A mm B mm C mm D mm Weight kg
SAA100-035 35mm 1 3/8
330 102 160 60 1.1 SAA100-038 38mm 1 1/2
SAA100-045 45mm 1 3/4
SAA125-045 45mm 1 3/4
555 127 350 75 2.8
SAA125-050 50mm 2
SAA125-060 60mm 2 3/8
SAA125-064 64mm 2 1/2
SAA150-050 50mm 2
672 152 450 75 4.5
SAA150-060 60mm 2 3/8
SAA150-064 64mm 2 1/2
SAA150-070 70mm 2 3/4
SAA150-076 76mm 3
SAA175-064 64mm 2 1/2
708 178 500 75 5.1
SAA175-070 70mm 2 3/4
SAA175-076 76mm 3
SAA175-089 89mm 3 1/2
SAA200-076 76mm 3
970 202 700 100 7.9
SAA200-089 89mm 3 1/2
SAA200-102 102mm 4
SAA200-114 114mm 4 1/2
SAA250-102 102mm 4
1200 253 850 130 11.8 SAA250-114 114mm 4 1/2
SAA250-127 127mm 5
SAA300-127 127mm 5
1420 302 1000 150 17.5 SAA300-140 140mm 5 1/2
SAA300-153 153mm 6
SAA350-153 153mm 6
1660 350 1200 165 23.3 SAA350-178 178mm 7
SAA350-203 203mm 8
Diesel Engine Exhaust Spark Arrestors
DS-Chalwyn-CE224-1024-rev6
modern emission complaint engine with exhaust after treatment devices, please contact Chalwyn
for support if unsure which model suits your engine and application.